Resultatlista Narmixen 2021

Klass och namn
Mix klass

Eva Lundberg, Stefan Séderholm

D12

Elsa Hoglund
Lilly Bergenfur
Vilma Bergqvist
D14

Edith Bergenfur
Tindra Blomkvist
D16

Linnea Johnsson
D21

Elin Blomkvist
D35

Jenny Nyberg
Frida Hoglund
D40

Ewa Lundberg
D45

Ann Hyvonen
D50

Anna-Karin Mattsson
Ann-Charlotte Karlsson

Anna Nordstrém
D55

Anna-Lena Sarfve
D65

Britt Fredriksson
H10

Svante Anerud
H12

Joel Wilhelmsson
Vilgot Anerud
Edvin Dalgéard
H14

Filip Bergqvist
H16

Hjalmar Wilhelmsson

Alfred Nyberg

Emil Larsson
H35

Stefan Séderstrom
H40

Mats Wilhelmsson

Klubb

IK Viking OK

IK Viking OK
Skattkarrs SOK

IF Hagen

Skattkarrs SOK
Skattkarrs SOK

Skattkarrs SOK

Skattkarrs SOK

Skattkarrs SOK
IK Viking OK

IK Viking OK
Skattkarrs SOK
Skattkarrs SOK
Filipstads OK
Kils OK

Kroppa IF
Kroppa IF
Kroppa IF
Filipstads OK
Kroppa IF
Filipstads OK
IF Hagen
Filipstads OK
Skattkarrs SOK
Filipstads OK

IK Viking OK

Filipstads OK

Tid
143.30
20.54
23.47

25.30

48.44
ej start

64.18

utgatt

67.05
83.18

62.32
50.06
38.44
41.24
43,52
44,32
47.03
31.08
21.56
35.37
38.55
46.40
37.20
59.51
utgatt

80.58

53.27



Jorgen Aurén

Mikael Nyberg

H45

Andreas Bohlert Kruse
Markus Johnsson
H50

Mats Bergenfur

Matthias Kalle Dalheimer

Jonas Bergenfur
H55

Lennart Dahlgren
H60

Lars Nordstrom
H65

Wolf Wagner Pedersen

H70

Stefan Gunnarsson
Insk

Felicia Kruse

Alfred Lindman Izindre
Latt 2,5

Britt Gunnarsson
Medelsvar 3

Tanja Dalheimer
Svar 3

Martin Bergqvist
Lars Brostrom
Per-Martin Svéard
Tips OL

Mattias Nilsson
Ingvar Jansson
Nina Bergqvist
Kristin Andersson
Gunilla Andersson
Elisabeth Bergqvist
Amanda Andersson
Anita Andersson

Ida Johnsson

Paul Andersson

Ovriga klasser
Eva Mossberg

Magnus Mossberg
Matz Andersson

IK Viking OK
Skattkarrs SOK

Kroppa IF
Skattkarrs SOK

IK Viking OK
IK Viking OK
Skattkarrs SOK

Filipstads OK

Kils OK

Kroppa IF

Kristinehamns OK

Kroppa IF
Kroppa IF

Kristinehamns OK

IK Viking OK

IF Hagen
Degerfors OK
IK Viking OK

Lesjofors SK
Lesjofors SK

IF Hagen
Lesjofors SK
Lesjofors SK
Lesjofors SK
Lesjofors SK
Lesjofors SK
Skattkarrs SOK
Lesjofors SK

Lesjofors SK
Lesjofors SK
Lesjofors SK

72.19
77.32

64.17
71.09

51.40
71.42
ej start

43.25

44.56

70.41

45.01

20.14
20.19

33.29

62.23

51.21
53.40
77.42

12 R
11R
11R
11R
9R
9R
9R
7R
6 R
6R

deltagit
deltagit
deltagit



